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 20 20ADA  45M 11002886  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  7

 62 72ARGYLE  45M 11002887 -10-10 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  5

 17 15BAGLEY  45M 11002888  2-1 0 0 30437 UNITED STATES  0

 42 43BARNESVILLE  45M 11002889 -1-3 0 0 20437 UNITED STATES  2

 38 41CROOKSTON  45M 11002896 -3-4 0 0 10437 UNITED STATES  1

 46 50DILWORTH  45M 11002900 -4-4 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  1

 14 14FERTILE  45M 11002906  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  0

 8 8GLYNDON  45M 11002908  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  5

 29 32GOODRIDGE  45M 11002909 -3-3 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  3

 67 67GRYGLA  45M 11002910  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  7

 13 13HALSTAD  45M 11002912  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  9

 20 27KARLSTAD  45M 11002914 -7-7 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  1

 11 11LAKE BRONSON  45M 11002916  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  7

 39 39LANCASTER  45M 11002918  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  4

 13 14MOORHEAD MIDDAY CENTRAL  45M 11002923 -1-1 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  2

 12 13ROSEAU  45M 11002932 -1-1 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  2

 12 11SABIN  45M 11002934  1 0 0 0 10437 UNITED STATES  0

 37 38STEPHEN  45M 11002937 -1-1 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  2

 26 28THIEF RIVER FALLS  45M 11002938 -2-2 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  1

 11 11TWIN VALLEY  45M 11002939  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  17

 17 19ULEN  45M 11002940 -2-2 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  6

 30 29WARREN  45M 11002944  1 0 0 0 10437 UNITED STATES  0

 34 34WARROAD  45M 11002945  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  26

 48 48HAWLEY  45M 11029831  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  0

 24 24OSLO  45M 11029905  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  10

 40 40WINGER  45M 11029906  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  7

 18 18ALVARADO  45M 11030091  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  12

 18 18HITTERDAL  45M 11030325  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  8

 42 40RED LAKE FALLS  45M 11031185  2 0 0 0 20437 UNITED STATES  0

 32 32GONVICK  45M 11031236  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  4

 32 32PLUMMER  45M 11031239  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  10

 33 33FOSSTON-LENGBY  45M 11033200  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  7

 21 22NEWFOLDEN  45M 11034611 -1-1 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  6

 15 15GARY  45M 11039265  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  7

 25 25ST HILAIRE  45M 11040735  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  9

 17 17FLOM & AREA L C  45M 11042748  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  0

 32 34WANNASKA  45M 11044415 -2-2 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  4

 24 28GREENBUSH-BADGER  45M 11044511 -4-4 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  0

 24 24GOODRIDGE LION TAMERS  45M 11062113  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  9
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 26 27PLUMMER LIONS TOO  45M 11062114 -1-1 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  4

 11 13BARNESVILLE THURSDAY NITE  45M 11062564 -2-2 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  0

 17 16DILWORTH LOCO  45M 11082709  1 0 0 0 10437 UNITED STATES  3

 18 18MOORHEAD  45M 11099769  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  7

 15 15Mahnomen-Waubun Area  45M 11137920  0-2 0 0 20437 UNITED STATES  0

 20 20Thief River Falls Lioness  45M 11144837  0 0 0 0 00437 UNITED STATES  7

 15 12BEAUSEJOUR  45M 11003084  3 0 2 0 10444 CANADA  4

 6 7EAST KILDONAN  45M 11003094 -1-1 0 0 00444 CANADA  1

 21 21LAC DU BONNET  45M 11003100  0 0 0 0 00444 CANADA  5

 9 10PINAWA  45M 11003107 -1-1 0 0 00444 CANADA  3

 26 46RIVERSIDE  45M 11003113 -20-21 0 1 00444 CANADA  2

 18 18WINNIPEG  45M 11003124  0 0 0 0 00444 CANADA  7

 7 10WINNIPEG WEST  45M 11029356 -3-3 0 0 00444 CANADA  0

 12 11SELKIRK & DISTRICT  45M 11036964  1-1 0 0 20444 CANADA  1

 20 19WHITEMOUTH & DISTRICT  45M 11043137  1-1 0 0 20444 CANADA  2

 16 15GRUNTHAL  45M 11044168  1-1 0 0 20444 CANADA  2

 12 11WINNIPEG SOUTH  45M 11044169  1-1 0 0 20444 CANADA  4

 29 28WINNIPEG BEACH DUNNOTTAR LAKESIDE  45M 11047808  1-2 0 0 30444 CANADA  0

 16 16WINNIPEG TRANSCONA  45M 11053615  0 0 0 0 00444 CANADA  4

 19 19EAST ST PAUL  45M 11058280  0 0 0 0 00444 CANADA  0

 14 14WEST ST PAUL  45M 11109167  0 0 0 0 00444 CANADA  5

 25 24Ste. Anne  45M 11122310  1-1 2 0 00444 CANADA  0

 23 21Winnipeg River Area  45M 11158039  2 0 0 0 20444 CANADA  6

 18 0Sage Creek & Area  45M 11186778  18-4 0 1 210444 CANADA  2

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  4  88  1,476 1,510  48 -34 63
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 5M 11

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoGONVICK 11-2025031236

Good StandingGONVICK 12-2025031236

Newly CharteredSage Creek & Area 07-2025186778

Good StandingSage Creek & Area 10-2025186778
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